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製品番号 製品名
希望小売価格（税

抜）

R8N89A#ACF Aruba 6000 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP 139W Switch 134,000
JL679A#ACF HPE Aruba 6100 12G Class 4 2SFP+ 139W Switch 221,000
R8N88A#ACF Aruba 6000 24G 4SFP Switch 154,000
R8N87A#ACF Aruba 6000 24G Class4 PoE 4SFP 370W Switch 294,000
R8N86A#ACF Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Switch 279,000
R8N85A#ACF Aruba 6000 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP 370W Switch 449,000
R9Y03A#ACF HPE Aruba 6000 48G Class4 4SFP 740W Switch 1,163,000
JL678A#ACF HPE Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Switch 357,000
JL677A#ACF HPE Aruba 6100 24G Class 4 4SFP+ Switch 432,000
JL676A#ACF HPE Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch 525,000
JL675A#ACF HPE Aruba 6100 48G Class 4 4SFP+ Switch 656,000
R9Y04A#ACF HPE Aruba 6100 48G Class4 4SFP+ 740W Switch 1,410,000
R8Q72A#ACF Aruba 6200F 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP+ 139W Switch 415,000
JL724B#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Switch 984,000
JL725B#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 24G Class4 4SFP+ 370W Switch 1,160,000
JL726B#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Switch 1,273,000
JL727B#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 48G Class4 4SFP+ 370W Switch 1,592,000
JL728B#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 48G Class4 4SFP+ 740W Switch 1,862,000
S0M81A#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP Switch 675,000
S0M82A#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 24G Class4 4SFP 370W Switch 851,000
S0M83A#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP Switch 965,000
S0M84A#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 48G Class4 4SFP 370W Switch 1,283,000
S0M85A#ACF HPE Aruba 6200F 48G Class4 4SFP 740W Switch 1,561,000
R8Q73A HPE Aruba 6200F 12-port Cable Guard 17,000
R8Q67A Aruba 6200M 24G 4SFP+ Switch 1,117,000
R8Q68A Aruba 6200M 24G Class4 PoE 4SFP+ Switch 1,204,000
R8Q71A Aruba 6200M 36G 12SR5 Class6 PoE 4SFP+ Switch 2,580,000
R8Q69A Aruba 6200M 48G 4SFP+ Switch 1,487,000
R8Q70A Aruba 6200M 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP+ Switch 1,833,000
JL668A#ACF HPE Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Switch 911,000
JL667A#ACF HPE Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch 1,266,000
JL666A#ACF HPE Aruba 6300F 24G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 1,066,000
JL665A#ACF HPE Aruba 6300F 48G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 1,729,000
JL658A HPE Aruba 6300M 24SFP+ 4SFP56 Switch 2,623,000
JL664A HPE Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Switch 988,000
JL662A HPE Aruba 6300M 24G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 1,097,000
JL660A HPE Aruba 6300M 24 Smart Rate 5 Class 6 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 2,082,000
JL663A HPE Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Switch 1,481,000
JL661A HPE Aruba 6300M 48G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 1,806,000
JL659A HPE Aruba 6300M 48 Smart Rate 5 Class 6 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 2,391,000
R8S89A Aruba 6300M 24 Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G/10G Class 6 PoE 2p50G 2p25G Switch 2,938,000
R8S90A Aruba 6300M 48 Smart Rate 5 Class 8 PoE 2p50G 2p25G Switch 3,346,000
R8S91A Aruba 6300M 48 Smart Rate 5 Class 8 Class 6 PoE 2p50G 2p10G Switch 3,100,000
R8S92A Aruba 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM 2p50G 2p25G Switch 3,509,000
JL259A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP Switch 345,000
JL253A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 24G 4SFP+ Switch 594,000
JL260A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP Switch 602,000
JL254A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Switch 871,000
JL261A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Switch 459,000
JL255A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch 714,000
JL262A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Switch 803,000
JL256A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch 1,088,000
JL258A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ 2SFP+ Switch 279,000
JL311A HPE Aruba 2930F 8port Cable Guard 11,000
JL312A HPE Aruba 2930F 8port Power Shelf 11,000
JL319A HPE Aruba 2930M 24G 1slot Switch 593,000
JL320A HPE Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ 1slot Switch 648,000
JL321A HPE Aruba 2930M 48G 1slot Switch 1,015,000
JL322A HPE Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1slot Switch 1,189,000
JL325A HPE Aruba 2930 2port Stacking Module 192,000
JL081A HPE Aruba 3810M/2930M 4 Smart Rate PoE+ Module 344,000
JL323A HPE Aruba 2930M 40G 8 Smart Rate PoE+ 1slot Switch 1,753,000
JL324A HPE Aruba 2930M 24 Smart Rate PoE+ 1slot Switch 1,941,000
JL557A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP 740W Switch 1,259,000
JL558A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 740W Switch 1,501,000
R0M67A HPE Aruba 2930M 40G 8 Smart Rate PoE Class 6 1-slot Switch 2,022,000
R0M68A HPE Aruba 2930M 24 Smart Rate PoE Class 6 1-slot Switch 2,129,000
JL693A#ACF HPE Aruba 2930F 12G PoE+ Switch 426,000
R0X26C Aruba 6405 Chassis, Mgmt Module, 2 Fan, 5 open slots v2 Switch 2,569,000
R0X27C Aruba 6410 Chassis, Mgmt Module, 4 Fan, 10 open slots v2 Switch 4,472,000
R0X31A HPE Aruba 6400 Management Module 1,461,000
R0X44C Aruba 6400 48p 1G/10G/25G SFP28 v2 Module 8,955,000
R0X45C Aruba 6400 12p 40G/100G QSFP28 v2 Module 8,955,000
R0X38C Aruba 6400 48port 1GbE Class 4 PoE v2 Module 1,714,000
R0X39C Aruba 6400 48port 1GbE Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 v2 Module 1,903,000
R0X40C Aruba 6400 48port 1GbE Class 6 PoE 4SFP56 v2 Module 2,094,000
R0X41C Aruba 6400 48port Smart Rate 5 Class 6 PoE 4SFP56 v2 Module 2,474,000
R0X42C Aruba 6400 24port 10GT 4SFP56 v2 Module 2,474,000
R0X43C Aruba 6400 24port SFP+ 4SFP56 v2 Module 4,757,000
R0X32A HPE Aruba 6400 Fan Tray 163,000



R0X36A#ACF HPE Aruba 6400 3000W Power Supply/C20 Accessory 650,000
R0X37A HPE Aruba 6400 4-post Rack Mount Kit 163,000
R0X35A#ACF HPE Aruba 6400 1800W Power Supply/C16 Accessory 406,000
JL085A#ACF HPE Aruba X371 12V DC 250W 100-240V AC Power Supply 91,000
JL086A#ACF HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply 123,000
JL087A#ACF HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply 197,000
JL670A#ACF HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply 325,000
JL760A#ACF HPE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC Power-to-Port Power Supply 91,000
JL761A HPE Aruba 6300M Power-to-Port Fan Tray 81,000
JL742A HPE Aruba X511 12-port Cable Guard 8,000
JL757A Aruba 6300M 250W 36-72VDC PSU 244,000
JL758A Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU 432,000
JL817A Aruba 4100i 12-port 1GbE (8-port Class 4 POE and 4-port Class 6 POE) 2-port SFP+ DIN Mount Switch 771,000
JL818A#ACF Aruba 4100i 24-port 1GbE (20-port Class 4 POE and 4-port Class 6 POE) 4-port SFP+ Switch 1,389,000
JL819A Aruba 4000i POE 54VDC 240W 100-240VAC DIN Power Supply 217,000
JL820A Aruba 4000i POE 54VDC 480W 100-240VAC DIN Power Supply 387,000
JL821A Aruba 4000i POE 54VDC 240W 12-48VDC DIN Power Supply 342,000
JL822A Aruba DIN Rail 3RU 19inch Rack Mount Kit 59,000
JL669B Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO 81,000
S0T76AAE Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU 592,000
S0T77AAE Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU 99,000
S0T78AAE Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU 197,000
S0T79AAE Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU 296,000
S0T80AAE Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU 395,000
S0T81AAE Aruba CX Software 64xx Switch Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU 1,184,000
S0T82AAE Aruba CX Software 64xx Switch Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU 197,000
S0T83AAE Aruba CX Software 64xx Switch Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU 395,000
S0T84AAE Aruba CX Software 64xx Switch Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU 592,000
S0T85AAE Aruba CX Software 64xx Switch Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU 789,000
S0T86AAE Aruba CX Software 8xxx/9xxx Switch Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU 1,628,000
S0T87AAE Aruba CX Software 8xxx/9xxx Switch Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU 271,000
S0T88AAE Aruba CX Software 8xxx/9xxx Switch Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU 543,000
S0T89AAE Aruba CX Software 8xxx/9xxx Switch Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU 814,000
S0T90AAE Aruba CX Software 8xxx/9xxx Switch Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU 1,085,000
S0E91A HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 48p SmartRate10 Class8 PoE 4p100G Switch 3,863,000
S0E48A HPE Aruba Networking CX 6400 32p 25G SFP28 4p 100G QSFP28 MACsec v2 Extended Tables Module 11,070,000
S1T83A HPE Aruba Networking CX 6400 24p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G/10G Class8 PoE and 4p SFP56 v2 Module 2,474,000
JL307A HPE Aruba X241 100G QSFP28-QSFP28 3m DAC Cable 150,000
JL309A HPE Aruba X151 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 MMF Transceiver 324,000
JL310A HPE Aruba X151 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 SMF Transceiver 4,594,000
JL624A#ACF HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C Bundle includes: 48 x 25Gb ports (SFP/+/28), 8 x 100Gb ports (QSFP+/28), 6 Front-to-Back F     6,069,000
JL625A#ACF HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C Bundle includes: 48 x 25Gb ports (SFP/+/28), 8 x 100Gb ports (QSFP+/28), 6 Back-to-Front F     6,069,000
JL626A#ACF HPE Aruba 8325-32C Bundle includes: 32 x 100Gb ports (QSFP+/QSFP28), 6 Front-to-Back Fans and 2 PSU’s 6,347,000
JL627A#ACF HPE Aruba 8325-32C Bundle includes: 32 x 100Gb ports (QSFP+/QSFP28), 6 Back-to-Front Fans, and 2 PSU’s 6,347,000
JL628A HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C Front-to-Back Fan 60,000
JL629A HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C Back-to-Front Fan 60,000
JL630A HPE Aruba 8325-32C Front-to-Back Fan 60,000
JL631A HPE Aruba 8325-32C Back-to-Front Fan 60,000
JL632A#ACF HPE Aruba 8325 650W 100-240VAC Front-to-Back Power Supply 181,000
JL633A#ACF HPE Aruba 8325 650W 100-240VAC Back-to-Front Power Supply 181,000
R0M44A HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC Cable 107,000
R0M45A HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC Cable 110,000
R0Z21A HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC Cable 119,000
R0Z22A HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable 168,000
R0Z23A HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m AOC Cable 184,000
R0Z24A HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m AOC Cable 214,000
R0Z25A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m DAC Cable 69,000
R0Z26A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 5m DAC Cable 130,000
R0Z30A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC CWDM4 2km SMF Transceiver 1,990,000
JL743A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC ER4L 40km SMF Transceiver 10,718,000
JL762A#ACF HPE Aruba 6300M 48-port 1GbE and 4-port SFP56 Power-to-Port 2 Fan Trays 1 PSU Bundle 1,643,000
R0Z27A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 7m AOC Cable 363,000
R0Z28A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 15m AOC Cable 392,000
R0Z29A HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 30m AOC Cable 392,000
JL600A#ACF HPE Aruba X391 550W Port-to-Power AC Power Supply 123,000
JL714A HPE Aruba X741 Port-to-Power Fan 69,000
JL602A HPE Aruba X412 1U Universal 2 post Rack Mounting Kit 14,000
JL716A HPE Aruba X544 Universal 4-post Duct Kit 96,000
JL856A Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 2m AOC Cable 352,000
JL601A#ACF Aruba X391 850W Port-to-Power AC Power Supply 190,000
JL704C#ACF Aruba 8360-48Y6C v2 Front-to-Back 5 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 6,069,000
JL705C#ACF Aruba 8360-48Y6C v2 Back-to-Front 5 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 6,069,000
JL719C Aruba 8360-48Y6C v2 Switch 6,946,000
JL635A Aruba 8325-48Y8C 48-port 25G SFP/SFP+/SFP28 and 8-port 100G QSFP+/QSFP28 Switch 5,888,000
JL636A Aruba 8325-32C 32-port 100G QSFP+/QSFP28 Switch 6,403,000
JL857A HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C Front-to-Back 6 Fan Trays 2 DC PSU Bundle 6,264,000
JL858A HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C Back-to-Front  6 Fan Trays 2 DC PSU Bundle 6,264,000
JL859A HPE Aruba 8325-32C Front-to-Back 6 Fan Trays 2 DC PSU Bundle 7,238,000
JL860A HPE Aruba 8325-32C Back-to-Front  6 Fan Trays 2 DC PSU Bundle 7,238,000
JL861A Aruba 8325 850W 48VDC Front-to-Back Power Supply 431,000
JL862A Aruba 8325 850W 48VDC Back-to-Front Power Supply 431,000
JL701C#ACF Aruba 8360-32Y4C v2  Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 4,871,000
JL703C#ACF Aruba 8360-16Y2C v2 Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 3,897,000
JL709C#ACF Aruba 8360-12C v2 Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 4,259,000



JL706C#ACF Aruba 8360-48XT4C v2 Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 4,830,000
JL707C#ACF Aruba 8360-48XT4C v2 Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 4,830,000
JL711C#ACF Aruba 8360-24XF2C v2 Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 3,744,000
R8Z97A#ACF Aruba 9300 1500W 100-240VAC Front-to-Back AC Power Supply 506,000
R8Z98A#ACF Aruba 9300 1500W 100-240VAC Back-to-Front AC Power Supply 506,000
R8Z99A Aruba 9300 Front-to-Back Fan Tray 81,000
R9A00A Aruba 9300 Back-to-Front Fan Tray 81,000
R9A29A#ACF Aruba 9300-32D 32-port 100/200/400G QSFP-DD 2-port 10G SFP+ Front-to-Back 6 Fans 2 AC PSU Bundle 19,584,000
R9A30A#ACF Aruba 9300-32D 32-port 100/200/400G QSFP-DD 2-port 10G SFP+ Back-to-Front 6 Fans 2 AC PSU Bundle 19,584,000
R9B41A Aruba 400G QSFP-DD MPO-16 SR8 100m MMF Transceiver 783,000
R9B63A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC FR1 SMF 2km Transceiver 391,000
R9W86A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-24XF4C Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 3,649,000
R9W87A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-24XF4C Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 3,649,000
R9W88A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-24XT4XF4C Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 3,912,000
R9W89A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-24XT4XF4C Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 3,912,000
R9W90A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-48XF4C Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 4,619,000
R9W91A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-48XF4C Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 4,619,000
R9W92A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-40XT8XF4C Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 4,899,000
R9W93A#ACF HPE Aruba 8100-40XT8XF4C Back-to-Front 3 Fan Trays 2 AC Bundle 4,899,000
S3N88A HPE Aruba Networking 100G DR QSFP28 LC 500m SMF Transceiver 329,000
S3N89A HPE Aruba Networking 100G LR QSFP28 LC 10km SMF Transceiver 660,000
S3N90A HPE Aruba Networking 4x100G DR QSFP-DD SN 500m SMF Transceiver 826,000
S3N91A HPE Aruba Networking 4x100G FR QSFP-DD SN 2km SMF Transceiver 991,000
S3N92A HPE Aruba Networking 4x100G LR QSFP-DD SN 10km SMF Transceiver 1,569,000
S3N93A HPE Aruba Networking 400G DR4 QSFP-DD MPO12 500m SMF Transceiver 826,000
S3N94A HPE Aruba Networking 400G PLR4 QSFP-DD MPO12 10km SMF Transceiver 1,478,000
S0F82A#ACF HPE Aruba Networking 9300S 32p QSFP28 100G 8p QSFP-DD 400G Front-to-Back 6 Fans 2 AC PSU Bundle 14,900,000
S0F84A#ACF HPE Aruba Networking 9300S 32p QSFP28 100G 8p QSFP-DD 400G Back-to-Front 6 Fans 2 AC PSU Bundle 14,900,000
S0F88A HPE Aruba Networking 9300S 32p QSFP28 100G 8p QSFP-DD 400G Back-to-Front 6 Fans 2 DC PSU Bundle 16,920,000
S0F90A HPE Aruba Networking X3A15 12VDC 1600W 40-75VDC Back-to-Front Input Screw Terminal Power Supply Unit 1,080,000
S0F91A#ACF HPE Aruba Networking X3A13 12VDC 1600W Front-to-Back C15 AC Power Supply Unit 630,000
S0F92A#ACF HPE Aruba Networking X3A13 12VDC 1600W Back-to-Front C15 AC Power Supply Unit 630,000
S0F93A HPE Aruba Networking X761 Front-to-Back Fan 180,000
S0F94A HPE Aruba Networking X762 Back-to-Front Fan 180,000
JL375A HPE Aruba 8400 8slot Chassis/3xFan Trays/18xFans/CableManager/X462 Bundle 4,230,000
JL376A#ACF HPE Aruba 8400 8slot, 1x Management Mod, 3x PS,2x 8400X Fabric Mod, 1x 32port 10G Mod, and 1x 8port 40G Mod 15,620,000
JL366A HPE Aruba 8400X 6port 40GbE/100GbE QSFP28 AdvancedModule 4,200,000
JL365A HPE Aruba 8400X 8port 40GbE QSFP+ Advanced Module 4,067,000
JL363A HPE Aruba 8400X 32port 10GbE SFP/SFP+ with MACsecAdvanced Module 5,694,000
JL367A HPE Aruba 8400X 7.2Tbps Fabric Module 1,707,000
JL368A HPE Aruba 8400 Management Module 4,068,000
JL369A HPE Aruba X731 Fan Tray 487,000
JL370A HPE Aruba 8400 Fan for X731 Fan Tray 161,000
JL371A HPE Aruba 8400 1 Fan Tray and 6 Fans Bundle 1,150,000
JL372A#ACF HPE Aruba X382 54VDC 2750W AC Power Supply 488,000
JL374A HPE Aruba X462 2-post Rack Rail Kit 154,000
JL373A HPE Aruba X464 4-post Rack Rail Kit 154,000
JL479A#ACF HPE Aruba 8320 Bundle: 48p 10G SFP/SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ Switch, 5 x Fans, 2 x Power Supplies, 1 x 2-post Ra  4,426,000
JL480A#ACF HPE Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply 327,000
JL481A HPE Aruba X721 Front-to-Back Fan 61,000
JL579A#ACF HPE Aruba 8320 Bundle: 32p 40G QSFP+ Switch, 5 x Fans, 2 x Power Supplies, 1 x 2-post Rack Kit 3,140,000
JL581A#ACF HPE Aruba 8320 Bundle: 48p 1G/10GBASE-T and 6p 40G QSFP+ Switch, 5 x Fans, 2 x Power Supplies, 1 x 2-post Ra  5,986,000
JL687A HPE Aruba 8400X-32Y Module 6,027,000
J9583B HPE Aruba X414 1U Universal 4 post Rack Mounting Kit 37,000
JL712A#ACF HPE Aruba X391 550W Power-to-Port AC Power Supply 123,000
JL715A HPE Aruba X742 Power-to-Port Fan 69,000
JL713A#ACF Aruba X391 850W Power-to-Port AC Power Supply 190,000
JL700C#ACF Aruba 8360-32Y4C v2 Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 4,871,000
JL702C#ACF Aruba 8360-16Y2C v2 Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 3,897,000
JL708C#ACF Aruba 8360-12C v2 Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 4,259,000
JL710C#ACF Aruba 8360-24XF2C v2 Front-to-Back 3 Fan Trays 2AC Bundle 3,744,000
JL482C Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit 16,000
JL483C Aruba X474 4-post Rack Kit 41,000
S3L75A HPE Aruba Networking 6300L 24p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G/10G Class6 PoE 2p SFP56 50G 2p SFP28 25G L2 Switch 2,641,000
S3L76A HPE Aruba Networking 6300L 48p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G Class8 PoE 2p SFP56 50G 2p SFP28 25G L2 Switch 2,965,000
S3L77A HPE Aruba Networking 6300L 48p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G Class6/8 PoE 2p SFP56 50G and 2p SFP+ 10G LRM L2 S 2,754,000
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